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RCN Tournai

Maubray Regatta 2024

INSCHRIJVINGEN - INSCRIPTIONS - ENTRIES - Dimanche 19 Mai 2024

Race 01 (2) MU13 1X 500 m             

. K.R.Sport Gent [Tyshchenko Nazar (13/24/002)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Helt Cyrill (13/24/006)]

Race 02 WU13 2X 500 m             

Race 03 (10) WU15 1X 1000 m             

. Gentse R.S. [Nienhuijs Sterre (11/24/005)]

. Gentse R.S. [Van Waeyenberghe Mara (11/24/023)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Marquenie Cara (10/24/020)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Marquenie Ella (10/24/021)]

. RCN Dinant [Gaspard Alix (11.24.502)]

. RCN Dinant [Pereau Éléonore (11.24.506)]

. RCNSM [Moons Félicie (10.24.503)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertrand Margo (10/24/025)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Winter (10/24/026)]

. The Oar [De Cnodder Elize (11/24/035)]

Race 04 (13) MASTERS 2X 1000 m             

. CLL Armentières  (FRA) [Duhoo Bernard (1974) /Duvie Noémie (1991)] (

x  0.928)

. Gentse R.S. [Defloor Martijn (88/24/003) /Hamelinck Stefan (74/24/001)] (

x  0.961)

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Rommelaere Gilles (78/24/004) /De Ruyter Johan

(66/24/002)] ( x  0.944)

. Mixed CLL Armentières  (FRA) / RCN Tournai [Leulier Pol (57.24.512)

/Dekeyser Jean-Luc (1958)] ( x  0.878)

. RCN Tournai [Maertens François (95.24.504) /Homerin Benoit

(90.24.505)] ( x  0.991)

. RCNSM [Martin Sophie (83.24.503) /Henin Pierre (61.24.510)] ( x  0.897)

. RSNB [Demey Michel (67.24.502) /Horta Véronique (61.24.503)] ( x 

0.861)

. RSNB [Wheeler Andrew (54.24.502) /De Salvo Gaetano (70.24.504)] ( x 

0.906)

. The Oar [Coppens Helga (70/24/008) /Van Cleemput Ive (73/24/005)] ( x 

0.897)

. The Oar [De Haes Glenn (96/24/001) /Nauwelaers Stijn (93/24/002)] ( x 

0.991)

. The Oar [Van der Weehe Heidi (78/24/002) /Van Dijck Marjan

(88/24/001)] ( x  0.879)

. V.V.R. Gent [Brasseur Eric (70/24/006) /De Andreis Andrea (77/24/002)] (

x  0.944)

. V.V.R. Gent [Raemaekers Marc (67/24/001) /Vuylsteke Marnix

(72/24/001)] ( x  0.944)

Race 05 (3) M 4X 2000 m             

. Gentse R.S. [Govaert C (00/24/002) /Tison F (93/24/001) /Mesdom P

(06/24/011) /Persyn N (07/24/007)]

. Gentse R.S. [Sienaert B (07/24/011) /Nouwynck A (07/24/009) /Cousaert

C (06/24/004) /Nienhuijs K (07/24/004)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet F (07/24/023) /Seghers C (06/24/014)

/Huyghelier J (06/24/016) /Engelbrecht E (07/24/013)]

Race 06 (2) W 1X 2000 m             

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Loke Eline (94/24/002)]

. RCNSM [Jacob Eline (06.24.507)]

Race 07 (5) WU19 2X 2000 m             

. Gentse R.S. [Block Lies (06/24/010) /Vercauteren Helena (06/24/006)]

. Gentse R.S. [Dequinnemaere Tess (07/24/006) /Robberecht Annabel

(08/24/014)]

. K.R.Club Gent [Wyckhuyse Lisa (07/24/001) /Willems Marie (06/24/008)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Ryckaerts Laura (07/24/021) /Vanheste Cato

(06/24/018)]

. Mixed RCN Tournai / RCNSM [Van Nieuwenhuyse Hélène (06.24.506)

/Furnemont Lilly-Rose (07.24.508)]

Race 08 (12) MU17 1X 2000 m             

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Baert Kornèl (08/24/032)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Driessen Daan (08/24/033)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens Victor (08/24/036)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen Maurits (08/24/027)]

. RCN Dinant [Dubois Lucas (09.24.513)]

. RCN Dinant [Maquet Florian (08.24.502)]

. RCNSM [Brunke Anselm (09.24.509)]

. RCNSM [Thibaux Ceylan (09.24.505)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Tuur (09/24/026)]

. The Oar [De Maeyer Corneel (09/24/022)]

. The Oar [Van Aken Andreas (09/24/024)]

. The Oar [Weyn Luka (09/24/023)]
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Race 09 (3) MU19 2X 2000 m             

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Baert Kornèl (08/24/032) /Onraedt Lander

(07/24/020)]

. RCNSM [Ghiot Augustin (07.24.507) /De Gregorio Julius (07.24.506)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Verbesselt Sander (07/24/018) /Peeters Ilias

(07/24/029)]

Race 10 (3) M 1X 2000 m             

. RCNSM [Harvengt Steven (99.24.506)]

. The Oar [Claessens Arno (01/24/003)]

. The Oar [Ruymaekers Rik (97/24/002)]

Race 11 (19) MU15 1X 1000 m             

. Gentse R.S. [Hamelinck Leander (10/24/001)]

. Gentse R.S. [Meyer Lukas (11/24/015)]

. Gentse R.S. [Verschaeve Jaco (10/24/028)]

. Gentse R.S. [Vlaeminck Louis (11/24/007)]

. Gentse R.S. [van der Wiele Egon (11/24/004)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens Arthur (10/24/017)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Beernaert Vic (10/24/018)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Cocquyt Lander (11/24/016)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [De Jonge Jasper (11/24/031)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley Jack (10/24/019)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Seghers Louis (10/24/022)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Souguir Alexander (10/24/023)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Van Vaerenbergh Castor (11/24/018)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Willems Teo (11/24/019)]

. RCN Dinant [Dozin Raphaël (11.24.501)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Nica Klaas (10/24/043)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vercauteren Toon (10/24/044)]

. The Oar [Beel Tijs (10/24/015)]

. The Oar [Bunneghem Camil (10/24/027)]

Race 12 (4) Mbeg 1X 1000 m             

. C.R.Bruxelles [Demarets Maël (97.24.505)]

. RCN Dinant [Dozin Léonardo (06.24.501)]

. RCNSM [Le men Thibault (97.24.506)]

. The Oar [Polat Furkan (99/24/004)]

Race 13 (4) Wbeg 2X 1000 m             

. K.R.Sport Gent [Huyge Axelle (08/24/026) /Strubbe Elke (00/24/007)]

. Mixed RCNSM / S.R.U.N.Liège [Halleux Clothilde (07.24.510) /Furnemont

Lilly-Rose (07.24.508)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Huysmans Sterre (08/24/029) /Lefèvre Charlotte

(94/24/004)]

. The Oar [Goris Line (07/24/030) /Verhaegen Charlotte (09/24/021)]

Race 14 (6) MASTERS 4X 1000 m             

. Mixed CLL Armentières  (FRA) / RCN Tournai [Leulier P (57.24.512)

/Dekeyser J (1958) /Duhoo B (1974) /Duvie N (1991)] - L ( x  0.92)

. Mixed Gentse R.S. / V.V.R. Gent [Hamelinck S (74/24/001) /Willems C

(83/24/003) /Vuylsteke M (72/24/001) /Defloor M (88/24/003)] ( x  0.961)

. RCN Tournai [Carbonnelle V (61.24.506) /Schlit B (60.24.512) /Homerin

M (89.24.511) /Fanchon E (68.24.509)] ( x  0.897)

. RCN Tournai [Maertens F (95.24.504) /Homerin B (90.24.505)

/Pecquereau J (91.24.510) /Capdivila G (78.24.511)] ( x  0.991)

. RSNB [Demey M (67.24.502) /Horta V (61.24.503) /Wheeler A

(54.24.502) /De Salvo G (70.24.504)] ( x  0.883)

. The Oar [Verhaeven E  /Lemmens M (96/24/003) /Coppens H

(70/24/008) /Peersmans N (71/24/008)] ( x  0.865)

Race 15 PARA 1X 500 m             

Race 16 WU13 1X 500 m             

Race 17 (1) MU13 2X 500 m             

. Mixed K.R.Sport Gent / T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Tyshchenko Nazar

(13/24/002) /De Helt Cyrill (13/24/006)]

Race 18 (13) OPEN 1X 500 m             

. RCN Dinant [Pereau Éline (08.24.509)] ( x  0.851)

. RCN Tournai [Rigaux Matthieu (93.24.507)] ( x  0.991)

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertrand Thieben (07/24/016)] ( x  0.968)

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Peeters Ilias (07/24/029)] ( x  0.968)

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Tuur (09/24/026)] ( x  0.945)

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Renée (07/24/028)] ( x  0.871)

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Verbesselt Sander (07/24/018)] ( x  0.968)

. The Oar [Claessens Arno (01/24/003)] ( x  1.)

. The Oar [Goris Line (07/24/030)] ( x  0.871)

. The Oar [Polat Furkan (99/24/004)] ( x  1.)

. The Oar [Ruymaekers Rik (97/24/002)] ( x  0.991)

. The Oar [Verhaegen Charlotte (09/24/021)] ( x  0.851)

. The Oar [Weyn Luka (09/24/023)] ( x  0.945)

Race 19 (6) WU17 2X 2000 m             

. Gentse R.S. [Roegiers Victoria (08/24/009) /Persyn Sien (09/24/016)]

. K.R.Club Gent [Sautois Rosan (08/24/002) /Brzoska Martyna (08/24/001)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Ackein Lou (08/24/035) /Vernaillen Marie (08/24/030)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vermander  Phebe (08/24/031) /Laloo Ines

(09/24/029)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Decaesteker Mare (09/24/027) /Vrijens Mona

(08/24/028)]

. RCN Dinant [Ricard Hélène (08.24.506) /Damoisiaux Sarah (09.24.507)]

Race 20 (3) M 4- 2000 m             

. Gentse R.S. [Govaert C (00/24/002) /Tison F (93/24/001) /Mesdom P

(06/24/011) /Persyn N (07/24/007)]

. Gentse R.S. [Sienaert B (07/24/011) /Nouwynck A (07/24/009) /Cousaert

C (06/24/004) /Nienhuijs K (07/24/004)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet F (07/24/023) /Seghers C (06/24/014)

/Huyghelier J (06/24/016) /Engelbrecht E (07/24/013)]
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Race 21 (6) MU17 2X 2000 m             

. K.R.Club Gent [De Man Justin (09/24/001) /Henderickx Emilio

(09/24/038)]

. K.R.Club Gent [Debrock Cezar (08/24/006) /Willems Thibo (09/24/020)]

. K.R.Club Gent [Quartier Daan (09/24/019) /Theunissen Arno (09/24/004)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Baert Kornèl (08/24/032) /Driessen Daan (08/24/033)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens Victor (08/24/036) /Ruyssen Maurits

(08/24/027)]

. The Oar [De Maeyer Corneel (09/24/022) /Van Aken Andreas

(09/24/024)]

Race 22 (6) W 2X 2000 m             

. Gentse R.S. [Roseeuw Nina (08/24/023) /Union Maïtée (01/24/001)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Loke Eline (94/24/002) /Vanheste Cato

(06/24/018)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Claessens Amaryllis (04/24/007) /Alleweireldt Noor

(04/24/006)]

. RCNSM [Moons Eléonore (07.24.504) /Durant Sabrina (94.24.502)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Borger Anke (00/24/006) /Borghys Charlotte

(98/24/006)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Muyshondt Leen (97/24/007) /Daenen Julie

(87/24/004)]

Race 23 (6) LM 1X 2000 m             

. 3Y [Cuvelier Hadrien (97.24.509)]

. 3Y [Vandeghinste Félix (96.24.505)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Driessen Daan (08/24/033)]

. RCN Tournai [Van Nieuwenhuyse Benjamin (01.24.503)]

. RCNSM [De Gregorio Julius (07.24.506)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Michael (81/24/001)]

Race 24 (5) WU19 1X 2000 m             

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Ryckaerts Laura (07/24/021)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vanheste Cato (06/24/018)]

. RCN Tournai [Van Nieuwenhuyse Hélène (06.24.506)]

. RCNSM [Furnemont Lilly-Rose (07.24.508)]

. RCNSM [Jacob Eline (06.24.507)]

Race 25 (24) MASTERS 1X 1000 m             

. 3Y [De Nale Ludovic (78.24.504)] ( x  0.961)

. Gentse R.S. [Galet Robert-Michael (68/24/003)] ( x  0.927)

. Gentse R.S. [Hamelinck Stefan (74/24/001)] ( x  0.944)

. IRWV [Santos Antonio (63/24/002)] ( x  0.906)

. K.R.Club Gent [Hautekeete Chloé (97/24/001)] ( x  0.892)

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Rommelaere Gilles (78/24/004)] ( x  0.961)

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Loke Eline (94/24/002)] ( x  0.892)

. K.R.Sport Gent [Rottiers Katia (72/24/002)] ( x  0.85)

. RCN Dinant [Sanrey Dominique (71.24.517)] ( x  0.85)

. RCN Dinant [Tallier Tiphaine (85.24.512)] ( x  0.879)

. RCN Tournai [Maertens François (95.24.504)] ( x  0.991)

. RCN Tournai [Rigaux Matthieu (93.24.507)] ( x  0.991)

. RCNSM [Bontyes Sarah (85.24.506)] ( x  0.879)

. RCNSM [Henin Pierre (61.24.510)] ( x  0.906)

. RCNSM [Le men Thibault (97.24.506)] ( x  0.991)

. RCNSM [Martin Sophie (83.24.503)] ( x  0.879)

. RSNB [De Salvo Gaetano (70.24.504)] ( x  0.944)

. RSNB [Demey Michel (67.24.502)] ( x  0.927)

. RSNB [Wheeler Andrew (54.24.502)] ( x  0.841)

. The Oar [De Haes Glenn (96/24/001)] ( x  0.991)

. The Oar [Nauwelaers Stijn (93/24/002)] ( x  0.991)

. The Oar [Van Dijck Marjan (88/24/001)] ( x  0.879)

. The Oar [Van der Weehe Heidi (78/24/002)] ( x  0.865)

. V.V.R. Gent [Vuylsteke Marnix (72/24/001)] ( x  0.944)

Race 26 (5) WU15 2X 1000 m             

. Gentse R.S. [Van Cauwenberghe Manon (10/24/029) /Carels Ada

(11/24/012)]

. Gentse R.S. [Van Waeyenberghe Mara (11/24/023) /Nienhuijs Sterre

(11/24/005)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Marquenie Ella (10/24/021) /Marquenie Cara

(10/24/020)]

. RCN Dinant [Pereau Éléonore (11.24.506) /Gaspard Alix (11.24.502)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Winter (10/24/026) /Bertrand Margo

(10/24/025)]

Race 27 (5) MU15 4X 1000 m             

. Gentse R.S. [van der Wiele E (11/24/004) /Vlaeminck L (11/24/007)

/Hamelinck L (10/24/001) /Meyer L (11/24/015)]

. K.R.Club Gent [De Man G (11/24/001) /Leten G (10/24/037) /Meuleman L

(10/24/007) /Debrock L (11/24/002)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley J (10/24/019) /Beernaert V (10/24/018) /Bauwens

A (10/24/017) /Seghers L (10/24/022)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Van Vaerenbergh C (11/24/018) /Cocquyt L (11/24/016)

/Souguir A (10/24/023) /Willems T (11/24/019)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vercauteren T (10/24/044) /Nica K (10/24/043) /Mees

M (11/24/032) /Hermans S (11/24/034)]

Race 28 (7) MU19 1X 2000 m             

. C.R.Bruxelles [Delahaye Max (07.24.503)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Baert Kornèl (08/24/032)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Driessen Daan (08/24/033)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Onraedt Lander (07/24/020)]

. RCN Dinant [Laloux Aymeric (06.24.503)]

. RCNSM [Ghiot Augustin (07.24.507)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertrand Thieben (07/24/016)]

Race 29 (3) M 2X 2000 m             

. 3Y [Cuvelier Hadrien (97.24.509) /Vandeghinste Félix (96.24.505)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Rommelaere Gilles (78/24/004) /De Ruyter Johan

(66/24/002)]

. The Oar [Polat Furkan (99/24/004) /Claessens Arno (01/24/003)]

DNS-FR K.R.N.S.Oostende [Baert Kornèl (08/24/032) /Driessen Daan

(08/24/033)]
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Race 30 (3) MU17 4X 2000 m             

. Gentse R.S. [Arab M (08/24/010) /Eyckerman T (08/24/011) /Block S

(08/24/022) /Mortier G (09/24/015)]

. Gentse R.S. [Foncke D (08/24/021) /Van De Gucht R (09/24/017) /Van

Driessche L (09/24/018) /Vandermeersch V (08/24/015)]

. K.R.Club Gent [De Man J (09/24/001) /Quartier D (09/24/019) /Willems S

(08/24/039) /Debrock C (08/24/006)]

Race 31 (4) LW 1X 2000 m             

. K.R.Sport Gent [Grant Caitlin (97/24/004)]

. RCN Tournai [Van Nieuwenhuyse Hélène (06.24.506)]

. RCNSM [Durant Sabrina (94.24.502)]

. RCNSM [Moons Eléonore (07.24.504)]

Race 32 (2) M 2- 2000 m             

. K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet Fin (07/24/023) /Seghers Charles (06/24/014)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Engelbrecht Egon (07/24/013) /Huyghelier Jelle

(06/24/016)]

Race 33 (4) WU17 1X 2000 m             

. RCN Dinant [Damoisiaux Sarah (09.24.507)]

. RCN Dinant [Pereau Éline (08.24.509)]

. RCN Dinant [Ricard Hélène (08.24.506)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Lucas Juliette (09.24.501)]

Race 34 (5) W 4X 2000 m             

. K.R.Club Gent [Sautois R (08/24/002) /Brzoska M (08/24/001) /Willems M

(06/24/008) /Wyckhuyse L (07/24/001)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Ackein L (08/24/035) /Vernaillen M (08/24/030) /Laloo

I (09/24/029) /Vermander  P (08/24/031)]

. K.R.N.S.Oostende [Van Loke E (94/24/002) /Vanheste C (06/24/018)

/Ryckaerts L (07/24/021) /Janssens M (05/24/018)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Alleweireldt N (04/24/006) /Claessens A (04/24/007)

/Rottiers K (72/24/002) /Strubbe E (00/24/007)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Borger A (00/24/006) /Borghys C (98/24/006)

/Muyshondt L (97/24/007) /Daenen J (87/24/004)]

Race 35 (1) Mbeg 2X 1000 m             

. RCNSM [Thibaux Ceylan (09.24.505) /Brunke Anselm (09.24.509)]

Race 36 (3) Wbeg 1X 1000 m             

. RCNSM [Furnemont Lilly-Rose (07.24.508)]

. S.R.U.N.Liège [Halleux Clothilde (07.24.510)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Huysmans Sterre (08/24/029)]

Race 37 (2) WU15 4X 1000 m             

. Mixed Gentse R.S. / K.R.Sport Gent [Van Waeyenberghe M (11/24/023)

/Nienhuijs S (11/24/005) /Van Cauwenberghe M (10/24/029) /Marquenie

C (10/24/020)]

. Mixed K.R.Club Gent / RCNSM / T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet W

(10/24/026) /Bertrand M (10/24/025) /Heyvaert H (10/24/039) /Moons F

(10.24.503)]

Race 38 (13) MU15 2X 1000 m             

. Gentse R.S. [Hamelinck Leander (10/24/001) /Meyer Lukas (11/24/015)]

. Gentse R.S. [van der Wiele Egon (11/24/004) /Verschaeve Jaco

(10/24/028)]

. K.R.Club Gent [De Man Gaëtan (11/24/001) /Meuleman Leon

(10/24/007)]

. K.R.Club Gent [Gussé Cesar (10/24/006) /Wyckhuyse Stan (10/24/041)]

. K.R.Club Gent [Leten Georges (10/24/037) /Debrock Leon (11/24/002)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens Arthur (10/24/017) /Souguir Alexander

(10/24/023)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Cocquyt Lander (11/24/016) /De Jonge Jasper

(11/24/031)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley Jack (10/24/019) /Beernaert Vic (10/24/018)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Seghers Louis (10/24/022) /Van Vaerenbergh Castor

(11/24/018)]

. Mixed Gentse R.S. / K.R.Sport Gent [Vlaeminck Louis (11/24/007)

/Willems Teo (11/24/019)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Mees Manu (11/24/032) /Hermans Senne (11/24/034)]

. T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Vercauteren Toon (10/24/044) /Nica Klaas

(10/24/043)]

. The Oar [Bunneghem Camil (10/24/027) /Beel Tijs (10/24/015)]

Race 39 (7) OPEN 8+ 1000 m             

. Gentse R.S. [Foncke D (08/24/021) /Van De Gucht R (09/24/017) /Van

Driessche L (09/24/018) /Vandermeersch V (08/24/015) /Arab M

(08/24/010) /Eyckerman T (08/24/011) /Block S (08/24/022) /Mortier G

(09/24/015) / Cox : Cousaert C (06/24/004)]

. Gentse R.S. [Jonckheere J (07/24/005) /Roseeuw N (08/24/023) /Block L

(06/24/010) /Robberecht A (08/24/014) /Roegiers V (08/24/009)

/Vercauteren H (06/24/006) /Dequinnemaere T (07/24/006) /Union M

(01/24/001) / Cox : Persyn S (09/24/016)]

. K.R.Club Gent [Sautois R (08/24/002) /Brzoska M (08/24/001) /Willems M

(06/24/008) /Debrock C (08/24/006) /Henderickx E (09/24/038)

/Theunissen A (09/24/004) /Willems T (09/24/020) /De Man J (09/24/001)

/ Cox : Heyvaert H (10/24/039)]

. K.R.Sport Gent [Claessens A (04/24/007) /Alleweireldt N (04/24/006)

/Rottiers K (72/24/002) /Strubbe E (00/24/007) /Grant C (97/24/004)

/Decaesteker M (09/24/027) /Vrijens M (08/24/028) /Huyge A (08/24/026)

/ Cox : Engelbrecht E (07/24/013)]

. RCNSM [Moons E (07.24.504) /Ghiot A (07.24.507) /De Gregorio J

(07.24.506) /Durant S (94.24.502) /Harvengt S (99.24.506) /Le men T

(97.24.506) /Martin S (83.24.503) /Bontyes S (85.24.506) / Cox : Moons F

(10.24.503)]

. The Oar [Verhaeven E  /Peersmans N (71/24/008) /Van der Weehe H

(78/24/002) /Ruymaekers R (97/24/002) /Lemmens M (96/24/003) /Polat

F (99/24/004) /Claessens A (01/24/003) /Van Cleemput I (73/24/005) /

Cox : Coppens H (70/24/008)]

. The Oar [Weyn L (09/24/023) /Goris L (07/24/030) /Verhaegen C

(09/24/021) /Van Dijck M (88/24/001) /De Haes G (96/24/001)

/Nauwelaers S (93/24/002) /Van Aken A (09/24/024) /De Maeyer C

(09/24/022) / Cox : De Cnodder E (11/24/035)]
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